
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/25 at 2:38:27 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/08/2019

Accident reported: minor damage
with another motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

08/02/2019

Damage reported

Damage reported

13  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

59,152  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1EF7HFA75780
CREW PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/p6Um_e8lJ-XPu68gAUSdiVxm76TiBwlpRKOWa3M0vj_OsyOteh6l5BJ1zF3mVZ9dVvf9ZOSpNeXUt9kRj6pQ4WAO6E5K8jD0GvslHHeSWjk-P7CLCBerOZnFziCygyX5BY1aZWM_BgdKYE8yE-_Rp1qbs08dYOnXbEiQcSl1_CX2sLraXjG_ENz0Trj8wfW6EU1mF4ncKaQrjDtS0poZD9xcKmWHPLL2Q7q-mpicyLAaspi0yWXoOKPORFdIHx0Yf1oa_y2hjByEo-3iaswWE8Wh7SdchCoq_tjP4qIjFNsk2IX2DBQi1Yz9KBdR4WvXFZZ6Ymt2d97fXw0izKmIhaYYWPDvzLiOnH-rd2LgFwrAwHnvbbPiLNqcCRVDPCzLeks.cfx


Event 3

07/23/2025
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 02/08/2019. Damage reported: 08/02/2019
and 07/23/2025.

Accident
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Rental Vehicle
15,098 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/02/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/19/2016 5 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT002792155

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/02/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT002792155

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/05/2018 22,236 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Rock Springs, WY
307-382-1030

4.6 / 5.0

93 Verified Reviews

86 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2016 2021 2022

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 5 mo. 6 months 3 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah, Utah Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 52,127 59,152 ---

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hkKN4Z3xy2mgGvZzgmJ9AHRbGB6YGYNEmi3YnWLpQEzSICQo7K313q-tw9g4zjs64Yv4Zl2qwXN_AReu9fjx6sjBCvJ2jAmmuxkmk9dbBoXsUwwLSrAf_bfQOXgjj0pfcrnfEBdumvF_j349upCl2X4sKsGlWExpqvlGcpqP607CgTmwTuee7tuQzElBRZWwlB9McRzylgkW4md36MEcKZ2wit5QLf3qlYoGrqwOQNL6PXedUaWEzr37Xv30W0Q5uEVAJWp4K4TmvfELUO14IlR5-seyG_EciMU9VfOzJJYkOxcuXy0aLdpn36Rc0aELJp_J14VLvYF_gvAftefFTk_daLgTdeAXeCUoQqgb0rqQfEE7oY--CaNdtz9IitQzZhPvaEqXvw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/pvcmHs9o5ZpkKRpgEy6spROrt-Qc1DRNplX_xAO_8IC5AdaWYis1FJUkisDX6rSEvRoJaZRENa3-r-GWJI_9zphoKn2rPT5rBIaj4xJarueKp9wlnXKSNzh8rhmLCorFC_d_cTpQLWmCdD9Iv5SLOBuQZCi97nUDswDNjwEojHWf7TcY_PQMDWj5mIPNI42I6FEMSJbOM82YjpH5CmxUGMxfOM0ox0900Im7kHG0-_LXrWq-KTcCvsk3DvO0HxZoh2RHrWnJfTVfZCp_7vXEh-M-K_hLavHtoD2WS_Qd0ajiBG2oUWzrTU6T3_J_fRKze44GpFTVvxclF8gXOZPo3UqSKSpjH69fyRc0FkLKHiR3Hku_0RShKvmYTY7n6h-jg4pXvP43zA.cfx
http://www.vioc.com/


06/20/2018 Tire Den
Rock Springs, WY
307-382-4700

5.0 / 5.0

8 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/10/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT002792155

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/08/2019 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to left rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

03/14/2019 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction issued
Program #19N02 DOOR LATCH REPAIR
ENHANCEMENTS FOR VEHICLES IN 18N03
WITH COMPLETED REPAIRS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

04/01/2019 34,462 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/09/2019 34,509 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed

-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-
-

http://www.thetireden.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmusedcars.com/


3.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

06/25/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/02/2019 35,050 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT
801-553-5300

3.6 / 5.0

18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/02/2019 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced

07/15/2019 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,697 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/15/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #E000517341UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/02/2019 Damage Report Damage reported
Damage to right rear

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

http://www.larryhmillerusedcars.com/
http://www.larryhmillerusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/


Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car
inspected before you buy. Learn More

08/12/2019 36,478 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/10/2020 41,939 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/05/2020 45,874 Pep Boys
Sandy City, UT
801-565-8811

4.4 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

42 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire pressure monitoring system serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted

07/08/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #E000517341UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/13/2020 47,026 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/23/2021 52,127 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.pepboys.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/


Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/17/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #UT007407113

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

07/03/2021 54,911 Bateman's Mobile 1 Lube
West Jordan, UT
801-352-2985

4.9 / 5.0

281 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions system serviced
Emissions inspection performed

07/03/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/03/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #UT007407113

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

08/04/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/04/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT
Title #E000814862UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/25/2021 56,724 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket - Riverdale
Riverdale, UT
801-774-2615

Vehicle serviced

12/30/2021 59,152 Larry H. Miller Used Car
Supermarket
Sandy, UT

Vehicle offered for sale

01/20/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/26/2022 Larry H. Miller Ford Lincoln
Draper
Draper, UT

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
http://www.lhmusedcars.com/
https://www.lhmforddraper.com/
https://www.lhmforddraper.com/


801-893-8123

4.4 / 5.0

1,013 Verified Reviews

1,585 Customer Favorites

02/15/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/15/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Jordan, UT
Title #UT008088797

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/24/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #UT008127058

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

01/14/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/14/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #UT008127058

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/15/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/15/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #E001226337UT

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/29/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/29/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #E001226337UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/10/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/10/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #E001226337UT

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Silver

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-



07/23/2025 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

08/18/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/18/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sandy, UT
Title #UT011884857

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/25 at
2:38:27 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/3/25 at
2:38:27 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Service Campaign
Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to safety or
emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/3/25 2:38:27 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

